

# Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size **6 Pieces (30g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories** **140**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 5g **7%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **24%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 200mg **8%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 22g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 11g Added Sugars **23%**

**Protein** 2g

Vit. D 0.1mcg 0% • Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6% • Potas. 70mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**CHOCOLATE COVERED PRETZELS SNOWMAN W/ ORNAMENTS TIN - NET WT. 16 OZ (1 LB) 454G** 

**INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, PRETZELS (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], MALT, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL), PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, REDUCED MINERAL WHEY POWDER, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

**ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** **130**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 6g **8%**

Saturated Fat 5g **25%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 15mg **1%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 21g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 11g Added Sugars **22%**

**Protein** 1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6% • Potas. 134mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## CHOCOLATE COVERED RAISINS - NET WT. 10.5 OZ (298G)



**INGREDIENTS:** CONFECTIONERY COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL AND HYDROGENATED PALM], COCOA [MAY BE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], SKIM MILK, WHEY POWDER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], VANILLIN [ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING]), RAISINS, MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], VANILLA), GUMMING SOLUTION (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GUM ARABIC), CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, SOY.

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

11 servings per container

**Serving size** 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** **170**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 15g 19%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 110mg 5%

**Total Carbohydrate** 7g 3%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

**Protein** 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 4%

Iron 1.5mg 8%

Potassium 210mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**DELUXE MIX IN GS ONE PIECE BOX W/ BOW - NET WT. 12 OZ (340G)**



**INGREDIENTS:** CASHEWS, ALMONDS, PISTACHIOS, FILBERTS, PECANS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** CASHEW, ALMOND, PISTACHIO, FILBERT, PECAN.

## **ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

15 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** 170

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 15g 19%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 7g 3%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 4%

Iron 1.4mg 8%

Potassium 200mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**HOLIDAY MEDLEY SNOWMAN W/ WINTER SCENE - NET WT. 16 OZ (1 LB) 454G** 

**INGREDIENTS:** ALMONDS, CASHEWS, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECANS, PISTACHIOS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** ALMOND, CASHEW, MACADAMIA NUT, PECAN, PISTACHIO.

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container

**Serving size** 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** 150

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 9g 12%

Saturated Fat 4g 20%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 75mg 3%

**Total Carbohydrate** 16g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

**Total Sugars** 12g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

**Protein** 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

**Calcium** 30mg 2%

Iron 0.8mg 4%

**Potassium** 100mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## HOLIDAY MIX - NET WT. 10 OZ (284G)



**INGREDIENTS:** PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL), CHOCOLATE CARAMEL BITES (MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA], CARAMEL BITES [SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, LIQUID SUGAR, SKIM MILK, PALM OIL, BUTTER, SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN], CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, GUMMING SOLUTION [SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GUM ARABIC]), YOGURT CRANBERRIES (YOGURT COATING [CANE SUGAR, FRACTIONATED PALM KERNEL AND PALM OILS, YOGURT (CULTURES, NONFAT MILK, WHEY, LACTIC ACID), SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SUNFLOWER LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SEA SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT], CRANBERRIES [CRANBERRIES, CANE SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL], CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE [LAC-RESIN]), GREEN NONPAREILS (CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, WHEY POWDER (MILK), NONFAT DRY MILK, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, POLYSORBATE 60, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE], NONPAREILS [SUGAR, CORN STARCH, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, CARNAUBA WAX]), ALMONDS (ALMONDS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL), GREEN PRETZEL BALL (CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, REDUCED MINERAL WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY POWDER, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, POLYSORBATE 60, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), PRETZELS [ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OIL (MAY CONTAIN ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA, CORN, SOYBEAN)], SALT, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, YEAST], YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE, SOY LECITHIN, CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE [LAC-RESIN]), RED PRETZEL BALL (RED CONFECTIONERY COATING [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OILS (PALM KERNEL AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL), WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED LAKE #40), SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR]), PRETZELS [ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OIL (MAY CONTAIN ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA, CORN, SOYBEAN), SALT, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, YEAST], CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE [LAC-RESIN]).

**CONTAINS:** MILK, PEANUT, SOY, ALMOND, WHEAT.

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

about 8 servings per container

**Serving size** 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** **160**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 150mg 7%

**Total Carbohydrate** 7g 3%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

**Total Sugars** 4g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%

**Protein** 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 1.2mg 8%

Potassium 190mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## HONEY JALAPENO PEANUTS - NET WT. 8 OZ (227G)



**INGREDIENTS:** HONEY PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SEASONING [SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT, HONEY SOLIDS {REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY}, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE OIL {ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID}, MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM], PEANUT OIL), JALAPENO PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SEASONING [SALT, JALAPENO PEPPER, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, GREEN BELL PEPPER, CITRIC ACID, MALIC ACID, SPICE EXTRACTIVE, SOYBEAN OIL [AS A PROCESSING AID], NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS], PEANUT OIL).

NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

**CONTAINS:** PEANUT, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

**ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT  
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,  
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

9 servings per container

Serving size **1/4 Cup (30g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories** **160**

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 12g **15%**

Saturated Fat 1.5g **8%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 130mg **6%**

Total Carbohydrate 9g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 5g Added Sugars **10%**

Protein 6g


Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 20mg **2%**

Iron 1.1mg **6%**

Potassium 170mg **4%**

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

HONEY PEANUTS IN GABLE BOX W/ TREFOIL WINDOW - NET WT. 10 OZ (284G) 

**INGREDIENTS:** PEANUTS, SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID], MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** PEANUT, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

## ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

about 8 servings per container

**Serving size** 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** **160**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 11g 14%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 55mg 2%

**Total Carbohydrate** 12g 4%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

**Total Sugars** 8g

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%

**Protein** 5g

**Vitamin D** 0mcg 0%

**Calcium** 20mg 2%

**Iron** 1.7mg 10%

**Potassium** 160mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## HONEY VANILLA CASHEW HALVES - NET WT. 8.25 OZ (234G)



**INGREDIENTS:** CASHEWS, HONEY VANILLA SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY]), HONEY, VANILLA EXTRACT, WHEAT STARCH, OLIVE OIL, SUCRALOSE), HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY]), HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID]), TACK BLEND (MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** CASHEW, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.





# Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container

Serving size **3 Pieces (29g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories 160**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 10g **13%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** <5mg **1%**

**Sodium** 15mg **1%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 17g **6%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **2%**

Total Sugars 16g

Includes 15g Added Sugars **30%**

**Protein** 1g

Vit. D 0.2mcg 2% • Calcium 40mg 2%

Iron 0.2mg 0% • Potas. 70mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**MILK CHOCOLATE MINT TREFOILS FRIENDSHIP MAGIC TIN - NET WT. 6 OZ. (170G)**



**INGREDIENTS:** MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), AND VANILLA EXTRACT), COCONUT OIL, PEPPERMINT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, SOY, COCONUT.

## **ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT  
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,  
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container

Serving size **2 Pieces (30g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories** **150**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 9g **12%**

Saturated Fat 3.5g **18%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** <5mg **1%**

**Sodium** 65mg **3%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 16g **6%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **3%**

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 8g Added Sugars **16%**

**Protein** 2g

Vit. D 0.1mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.2mg 2% • Potas. 70mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**PECAN CARAMEL SUPREMES SNOWMAN ORNAMENTS TIN - NET WT. 8 OZ. (227G)**



**INGREDIENTS:** CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, WATER, BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA FLAVOR, CARRAGEENAN (DEXTROSE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), AND VANILLA EXTRACT), PECANS.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, SOY, PECAN.

## **ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT  
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,  
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container

Serving size **3 Pieces (32g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories** **170**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 9g **12%**

Saturated Fat 8g **40%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 30mg **1%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 22g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 21g

Includes 19g Added Sugars **38%**

**Protein** 0g

Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.5mg 2% • Potas. 60mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**PEPPERMINT BARK ROUNDS WHIMSY SNOWFLAKE TIN - NET WT. 8 OZ. (227G)**



**INGREDIENTS:** CONFECTIONERS COATING (VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), WHEY POWDER (MILK), WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT, PEPPERMINT OIL, CORN SYRUP, FD & C RED #40.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, SOY.

## **ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT  
AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY,  
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

About 38 servings per container  
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories 160**

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 11g 14%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 250mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 4%

Iron 1.1mg 6%

Potassium 110mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:  
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**PRETZEL PARTY MIX - CANDY STRIPE PAIL - NET WT. 40 OZ (2LB 8OZ) 1134G** 

**INGREDIENTS:** PEANUTS, SESAME MINI CHIPS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, BEET POWDER [COLOR], TURMERIC [COLOR]), TACO SESAME STICKS (PASTRY FLOUR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, TACO SEASONING [SPICES INCLUDING CHILI PEPPER AND EXTRACTIVES OF SPICE AND PAPRIKA, SALT, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, RICE FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVORS]), CHEDDAR SESAME STICKS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, BULGUR WHEAT, SESAME SEEDS, SALT, CHEESE POWDER [CHEDDAR CHEESE {CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES}, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, LACTOSE, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT], ANNATTO [COLOR], CITRIC ACID), GARLIC SESAME STICKS (PASTRY FLOUR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), PRETZEL NUGGETS (SOFT RED WINTER WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SUNFLOWER OR CANOLA OR RICE OIL, CORN SYRUP, MALT SYRUP, YEAST), ALMONDS, CASHEWS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, PEANUT, ALMONDS, CASHEWS, WHEAT, SESAME.

**ALLERGY INFORMATION:**  
MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT  
PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS  
AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN  
TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

15 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories 160**

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 9g 3%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 190mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**SUPER GIANT CASHEWS LITTLE VILLAGE TIN - NET WT. 16 OZ (454G)**



**INGREDIENTS:** CASHEWS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** CASHEW.

**ALLERGY INFORMATION:**

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.



# Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories 160**

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 105mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%

Dietary Fiber 3g 11%

Total Sugars 5g

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 180mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## SWEET CINNAMON ALMONDS - NET WT. 8 OZ (227G)



**INGREDIENTS:**ALMONDS, HONEY CINNAMON SEASONING (SUGAR, CINNAMON, SALT, FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, OLIVE OIL), HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF OLIVE OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID]), MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), PEANUT OIL.

**CONTAINS:** ALMOND, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

### ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

